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Semiconductor ICs
RF Connectors /
Cables

Film / High Voltage /
Oil-Filled Capacitors
Power & Microwave
Ceramic Capacitors
Ultracapacitors &
Wacuum Capacitors &
Relays

Electrom echanical
Frequency Control
System Solutions

RF & Microwave
Connector/Assembly
Thermal Management

Semiconductor
Solutions

Discretas
Semiconductor

Modules
Measurement
Electrolytic
Capacitors
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RF Test &
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Microwave Technologies group, we continue this legacy and complement it with new products from the world’s most innovative technology partners.
Richardson Electronics’ Power & Microwave Technologies group focuses on what we do best: identify and design disruptive technologies, introduce
new products on a global basis, develop solutions for our customers, and provide exceptional worldwide support. As a global company, we provide
solutions and add value through design-in support, systems integration, prototype design and manufacturing, testing, logistics, and aftermarket
technical service and repair—all through our existing global infrastructure. More information is available at www.rellpower.com.

ﬂ Richardson Electronics is a leading global provider of engineered solutions, RF & microwave and power products. With the launch of the Power &
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Global Sales Support

Richardson Electronics has been an industry-leader in providing high-quality products and outstanding
engineering support for nearly 70 years. Our extensive global distribution network and world-class partners
provide our customers with innovative technologies, products and services.

CORPORATE
HEADQUARTERS
40W267 Keslinger Road
P.O. Box 393

LaFox, IL 60147-0393

T: 800.348.5580

T: 630.208.2200

F: 630.208.2450
sales@rell.com

NORTH AMERICA
San Jose, CA

T: 800.348.5580

F: 630.208.2450
sales@rell.com

Woaodland Hills, CA
T: 800.348.5580
F: 630.208.2450
sales@rell.com

Rockland, MA

T: 800.348.5580
F: 630.208.2450
sales@rell.com

Charlotte, NC

T: 800.348.5580
F: 630.208.2450
sales@rell.com

Framington, CT
T: 800.348.5580
F: 630.208.2450
sales@rell.com

Orlando, FL

T: 800.348.5580
F: 630.208.2450
sales@rell.com

Dallas, TX

T: 800.348.5580
F: 630.208.2450
sales@rell.com

CANADA
Toronto, Canada
T: 416.621.3553
F: 416.621.5344
canada@rell.com

LATIN AMERICA
Sdo Paulo, Brazil
T: +55.11.5186.9655
F: +55.11.5186.9655
brazil@rell.com

Mexico City, Mexico

T: +52.55.5208.9830

F: +52.55.5514.0503 Ext. 108
mexico@rell.com

EMEA

Nanterre, France
T: +33.1.41.32.39.90
F: +33.1.41.32.39.99
france@rell.com

Puchheim, Germany
T: +49.89.8189128 0
F: +49.89.8189128 10
germany@rell.com

Florence, ltaly

T: +39.055.420831
F: +39.055.4210726
italy@rell.com

Milan, Italy

T: +39.039.653.145
F: +39.039.653.835
italy@rell.com

Madrid, Spain

T: +34.91.528.3700
F: +34.91.467.5468
spain@rell.com

Lincoln, England
T: +44.1522.548598
f: +44.1522.524265
uk@rell.com

Hook, England (Powerlink)
T: +44.0.1256.767550
F: +44.0.1256.767551
service@powerlink-ltd.com

Hoofddorf, Netherlands
T: #31.0.23.556.0490

F: +31.0.23.556.0491
netherlands@rell.com

Dubai, UAE (Powerlink)
T: 00.971.65579714
service@powerlink-ltd.com

Ramat Gan, Israel
T: +073.390.3725
israel@rell.com

ASIA

Mitcham, VIC Australia
T: +613.9874.8292

F: +613.9874.8248
sales@rell.com

Beijing, China
T: +86.10.5877.1510
china@rell.com

Hongkong, China

T: +86.755.8296.0802
F: +86.755.8318.7364
hongkong@rell.com

Shanghai, China
T: +86.21.6209.0286
F: +86.21.6259.6972
china@rell.com

Shaanxi, China
T: +86.10.5925.1276
F: +86.10.5925.1277
china@rell.com

Shenzhen, China

T: +86.755.8296.0802
F. +86.755.8318.7364
china@rell.com

Mumbai, India

T: +91.22.6181.8326
F: +91.22.6121.4952
india@rell.com

Tokyo, Japan

T: +81.3.6380.8441
F: +81.3.6380.8438
japan@rell.com

Seoul, Korea

T: +82.2.539.4737

F: +82.2.556.4734
southkorea@rell.com

Singapore, Singapore
T: +65.6.846.9241

F: +65.6.846.1065
singapore@rell.com

Taipei, Taiwan

T. +886.2.2698.1688
F: +886.2.2698.1652
taiwan@rell.com

Bangkok, Thailand
T: +66.2.318.8937
F: +66.2.318.8939
thailand@rell.com

Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
T: +60.123.223.096
vietnam@rell.com
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